
Addiction and Recovery Treatment Services (ARTS)  
Magellan and Managed Care Organizations 

Provider Network Relations Contact Information 
Plan Contact 

Magellan 
800-424-4536 
www.magellanofvirginia.com/for-providers-va/join-the-
network.aspx  

Aetna Better 
Health of 
Virginia 

Aetna Better Health’s contracting team email:   
NetworkDevelopment-VAContact@aetna.com  

Anthem 
HealthKeepers 

Plus 

www.anthem.com/wps/portal/ahpprovider?content_path=pr
ovider/va/f6/s0/t0/pw_e228913.htm&rootLevel=5&state=va
&label=Join  

Humana 
John Strube, Network Manager 
John.strube@beaconhealthoptions.com 
Office: 804.793.0464 | m. 804.347.5160   

INTotal  
Mary Fountain, Director of Network Management  
Email- Mary.Fountain@inova.org  
Office:  800-231-8076  

Kaiser 
Permanente 

http://www.providers.kaiserpermanente.org/html/cpp_mas/f
orms.html?  
Fax Number:  855-414-2621 
Email: Provider.Relations@KP.Org  

Optima Family 
Care 

Facility based inquiries: 
Michael Caylor 
Email:  
rmcaylor@sentara.com  
Office:  804-510-7483 

Provider based inquiries: 
Lee Ortiz 
Email:  laortiz@sentara.com  
Office:  757-687-6408 

Virginia 
Premier 

Rick Gordon, Director 
Medicare Duals Network Development  
Office: 804-819-5151 ext 55075    
Fax: (804) 819-5366  
Email:  rgordon@vapremier.com  
Visit www.vapremier.com and select “Join our Network” 
under the Provider tab, complete the recruitment request 
form and forward to the contracting team. 
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